Division 4 Thu 20th Apr 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw
\% Bristol University C Rating

Board Rating Bristol Grendel B

1(B) 1589
2(W) 1688
3(B) 0000
4 (W) 0000
Average 820

Paton, John G
German, Dan
Not Named
Not Named

0-
0-
1-
1-
2 -

1 Main, Samson
1 Jillians, Tom
0(def) Default

0(def) Default

N

1881
1624
0000
0000
877

Last update Jerry Humphreys Fri 21st Apr 2023 10:09. Reported by Jerry Humphreys Fri 21st Apr
2023 10:09. Verified By



